
RADIO MARKETS STATIONS

NSW & ACT

1 Sydney 2GB

2 Canberra 2CC

3 Cooma Snowys 2XL 

4 Goulburn 2GN

5 Muswellbrook / Hunter Valley 2NM 

6 Batemans Bay / Bega 2EC

7 Nowra Shoalhaven & Highlands 2ST

8 Lithgow & Mountains 2LT

9 Bathurst 2BS 

QLD

10 Brisbane 4BC

11 Rockhampton & Gladstone 4RO 

12 Longreach 4LG  AM1098 / FM 100.7

13 Innisfail / Tully / Mission Beach 4AY 873AM

14 Mareeba / Atherton Tablelands KIK FM 88.7

COMMUNITY / OVERSEAS / INDIGENOUS NETWORKS

15 Central Aust Indigenous Network CAAMA

16 Port Moresby PNG FM 100

17 Perth SPORT FM 91.3

18 New Zealand RADIO SPORT 

  

Game Time: 8:05pm (Sydney time) 

South Sydney Rabbitohs V Wests Tigers

LIVE from ANZ STADIUM - Sydney Olympic Park 

NOTE 10:15PM Finish time

RADIO SPORT NZ, SPORT FM Perth & CAAMA 

FRIDAY NIGHT CCT                           

COVERAGE from 19:05:00 to 22:15:00

Joining coverage just before kick off and leaving at the conclusion of the match



No. RADIO MARKETS STATIONS

NSW & ACT

1 Sydney 2GB

2 Canberra 2CC 2CC exiting at around 6:30pm for local coverage of Raiders match

3 Muswellbrook / Hunter Valley 2NM 

4 Nowra Shoalhaven & Highlands 2ST

5 Cooma Snowys 2XL 

6 Goulburn 2GN

7 Lithgow & Mountains 2LT

8 Bathurst 2BS 

QLD

9 Brisbane 4BC

10 Rockhampton & Gladstone 4RO 

11 Innisfail / Tully / Mission Beach 4AY 873am

12 Mareeba / Atherton Tablelands KIK FM 88.7

OTHER COMMUNITY / OVERSEAS / INDIGENOUS NETWORKS

13 Far North QLD Indigenous Communities THE BLACK STAR NETWORK

14 Port Moresby & PNG FM 100

15 New Zealand RADIO SPORT 

  

Game Time: 4:30pm (Sydney time) 

St George Illawarra Dragons V Penrith Panthers

LIVE from UOW JUBILEE OVAL Kogarah
RADIO SPORT NZ

Game Time: 7pm (Sydney time) 

North QLD Cowboys V Canberra Raiders

LIVE from 1300 SMILES STADIUM Townsville

COVERAGE ENDS AT 10PM

SATURDAY CCT                                                     

COVERAGE from 12:05:00 to 22:00:00

Joining coverage just before kick off and leaving at the conclusion of the match

2GN & 2XL exiting at the conclusion of the 

1st match





No. RADIO MARKETS STATIONS

NSW & ACT

1 Sydney 2GB

2 Canberra 2CC

3 Muswellbrook / Hunter Valley 2NM 

4 Nowra Shoalhaven & Highlands 2ST

5 Cooma Snowys 2XL 

6 Goulburn 2GN

7 Lithgow & Mountains 2LT

8 Batemans Bay / Bega 2EC

9 Bathurst 2BS 

QLD

10 Brisbane 4BC

11 Rockhampton & Gladstone 4RO 

12 Innisfail / Tully / Mission Beach 4AY 873am

13 Mareeba / Atherton Tablelands KIK FM 88.7

14 Bundaberg 4BU

OTHER COMMUNITY / OVERSEAS / INDIGENOUS NETWORKS

15 Far North QLD Indigenous Communities THE BLACK STAR NETWORK

16 Perth SPORT FM 91.3

17 Port Moresby & PNG FM 100

  

Game Time: 2:00pm (Sydney time) 

New Zealand Warriors V Newcastle Knights 

LIVE from MT SMART STADIUM Auckland

COVERAGE ENDS AT 6PM

SUNDAY CCT                                                     

COVERAGE from 13:05:00 to 18:00:00
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